
Beach Volleyball
 / Volleyball de plageVôlei de Praia

Men
 / HommesMasculino

Round of 16
 / 8e de finaleOitavas de final

Match Results
Resultados da partida / Résultats du match

SAT 13 AUG 2016
Start Time: 11:00
End Time:   11:43

Beach Volleyball Arena
Arena de Vôlei de Praia
Stade de volleyball de plage

Match 44

B3

Match Duration: 43min

Centre Court

BVM400406_73 1.0 Report Created  13.08.2016 11:43

Alison/Bruno Schmidt (BRA) vs Herrera/Gavira (ESP)

2 0

Teams Sets 1 2 3 Total

Alison/Bruno Schmidt (BRA) 2 24 21 45

Herrera/Gavira (ESP) 0 22 13 35

Playing Time: 25min 18min 43min

1st Referee:   
2nd Referee:   

PAPADOGOULAS Charalampos (GRE)
WANG Li Jun (CHN)

TEAM AND ATHLETE PERFORMANCES
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Oscar Schmidt (c)
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5
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TOTAL

43

4

3
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6
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SCORING SKILLS

Service Attempts

Service Faults

Service Aces

Fastest Serve

Attack Attempts

Attack Successes

Block Successes

Opponent Errors

Total Points

NON-SCORING SKILLS

Dig Successes

TOTAL

37

2

1

42

24

3

7

35

2

Herrera Allepuz (c)

18

1

1

80 km/h

23

16

3

0

Gavira Collado

19

1

0

91 km/h

19

8

0

2

Number of Spectators:     5,989

WEATHER CONDITIONS

AIR TEMPERATURE:

SAND TEMPERATURE:

WIND DIRECTION:

WIND SPEED:

HUMIDITY:

CONDITIONS:

BAROMETRIC PRESSURE:

21°C / 70°F

South-East

6kmh / 3.73mph

65%

Few clouds

1021Mb

Note:
Scoring Skills in bold represent the points scored

Legend:
(c) Captain
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